Row, BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN, CITY OP NEW YORK. 

SEALED BIDS OR ESTIMATES WILL BE 
 received by the Commissioner of Bridges at the 

above office until Is o'clock noon, on 
THURSDAY, APRIL 2S. 1904. 

FOR FURNISHING, OPERATING AND MAIN-
TAINING ELECTRIC LAMPS FOR THE 1 ER M 
OF TWO HUNDRED AND FORTY-FIVE (245) 
DAYS, FROM MAY s 1904, TO DECEMBER 31, 
ryas, FOR LIGHTING THAT PART OF THE 
STRUCTURE EXTENDING FROM THE 
BROOKLYN TERMINAL TO TH h. MIDDLE OF 
THE SUSPENDE • SPAN OF THE WILLIAMS-
BURGH (NEW EAST RIVER) BRIDGE, OVER 
THE EAST RIVER, BETWEEN THE BOR-

[...]

Row, BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN, CITY OF NEW YORK. 

SEALED BIDS OR ESTIMATES WILL BE 
received by the Commissioner of Bridges at the 

above office until la o'clock noon on 
THURSDAY, APRIL 2S. 1904. 

FOR FURNISHING, OPERATING AND MAIN-
TAINING ELECTRIC' LAM PS FOR THE TERM 
oF TWO HUNDRED AND FORTY-FIVE (245) 
DA

04YS
,, FROM MAY r, 19°4, TO DECEMBER 3r, 

59 FOR 	 PART OF THE 
STRUCTURE

LIGHTING  
EXTENDING

l'HAT  
FROM THE MAN- 

HATTAN 1 ERMINAL TO THE MIDDLE OF 
THE SUSPENDED SPAN OF THE WILLIAMS-
BURGH (NEW EAST RIVER) BRIDGE, OVER 
THE EASI RIVER, BETWEEN THE BOROUGHS